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

the Clubhouse & Pool. Fabulous LAKE VIEW! 2BR, 

2BA, walk-thru large closet, fully furnished. 

Price Reduced  $149,000  Now $139,900 and 

negotiable  Call Charlie  at 513-678-4155 
 

 
 

FOR SALE BY OWNER Unit 68-3 Unfurnished 

2BR, 2BA. Core expanded, remodeled kitchen & 

baths. Covered side porch. Screened balcony. Sliders. 

Ample off-street parking. Private & quiet. $129,900 

Call Tim Hogan at 513-677-5606 
 

 

FOR SALE BY OWNER – Unit 69-3  $129,000 

Great setting in the trees on #7 fairway. 2BR, 2 full 

BA, lots of closet space, screened porch w/vinyl 

sliders, cart storage under unit includes golf cart. 

Completely remodeled w/full core expansion & fully 

furnished including washer/dryer. Call Lee @ 937-

902-1144 or email rlwelsh@woh.rr.com 
 

 
 

For Rent at Woodson Bend : Condo 7-3 

Extremely large luxury condo 1BR, 1BA  Sleeps 6 

Contact Tony Marcum@859 512 8018 or email 

tmarcumrentals@yahoo.com . View on line at 

www.tmarcumrentals.com    or contact Jamma 

Underwood Director of Rentals @ Woodson Bend 

606 561 5300. This condo is available for long or 

short term or just for the weekends at the Bend !!! 
 

 

FOR SALE BY OWNER: Unit 48-4 Newly updated 

beautifully furnished & decorated 1
st
 floor  unit on 

scenic #8 fairway. 8’ bumpout allows for large BRs 

and large master BA. Stacked W/D included. Nice 

cart/pool toy storage under. Vinyl sliders. A must 

see!! (Personal items and sports memorabilia not included 

in sale) $139,900 Contact HootsLEX@gmail.com for 

more info and to book a showing. 

 

 
 

                                           LAKE CUMBERLAND REALTY 

           606-271-1005  or  800-688-5737 
 

Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow 
 

                                                  #1 in sales for over 40 years! 
  

nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com 
                                         view units @lakecumberlandrealty.com 
 
 

Pick up brochure at Lake Cumberland Realty office just outside the 
gate! 

 We live on the resort and will show units anytime,so please call! 
 

 

FOR SALE: Char-Broil Tru-Infrared 2 burner 

Gas Grill --- ( Used only 1 Season ) Great condition! 

Bought for $250, selling for only $100! Please call 

Bert Minton at 606-305-5600 or 606-305-5525.  
 

 

PRO-FORM J8 Cushion Deck Treadmill 
Very gently used for one season . Has variable  

speeds / inclines. Original cost $882, Sale $200! 
                                     Bert Minton 

606-305-5525 
       

        

FOR SALE BY OWNER:  

GE Refrigerator, GE Stove, Microwave, 

Dishwasher- Very good condition. 3-5 years old. 

Best offer.  

Call Jim @ 216-904-6104 Ref: Unit #105-3 

 

 
             Amberly Steltenkamp 
Popup Sale 7/1: 10am-12pm 

Outside of Condo 9-1 
VIP LuLaRoe Amberly Steltenkamp 

  lularoeamberlysteltenkamp@gmail.com 

mailto:rlwelsh@woh.rr.com
mailto:tmarcumrentals@yahoo.com
http://www.tmarcumrentals.com/
mailto:HootsLEX@gmail.com
mailto:nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com


 

Michell Sears-Harris 
PAINTING 

Wallpaper removal 

Porch Painting 

 

 

Free Estimates            Insured 

shosho70@aol.com           (606) 271-2725 

 

 

Healing Hands Massage Therapy 
 

Sauna 
Swedish               Pregnancy 

Aromatherapy              Sports 

Hot Stone              Seasonal 

Deep Tissue                            Body Scrubs 

Shiatsu               Back 

Reflexology              Thai 

606-271-4114 
 

www.healinghandsofsomerset.com                534 Ogden St.  Somerset  

 
                                                                   

      

BEDBUGS?         BROWN RECLUSE? 

  DEAL WITH THE TRUE EXPERTS IN THEIR FIELD! 

STATE-OF-THE-ART EXTERMINATORS 

    606-546-4949           606-622-0978           KY LPCO #355 

 

 
 
 

 

Woodson Bend owner and full-time resident since 1989!        

If you, or someone you know, are in need of a realtor, please 

contact me at (606)305-1879 or email 

vicki.burchfield@coldwellbanker.com 

Thank you so much! 

 
 

2-1  Million Dollar Lake View!! Lower level with 1 BR & 1BA. 

Screened back porch w/electric fireplace and sliders. Front deck, off  

street parking. GREAT lake view. MLS #23182   $124,900 
 
 

7-4  Renovated lower level condo with 1BR, 2 BA.  Porch glassed in for 

additional living space. 3 electric FP, Pella windows & doors w/planta-

tion shutters. Near pool & clubhouse. MLS #23180  $109,900 
 

8-4 Lake View! Lower level w/2BR, 2BA Large updated kitchen 

w/island. Larger deck & off-street parking. MLS #23806 $129,900 
 

 

11-3  Upper lever, 3BR (one is a bunk room), 2BA. Core expanded, 

located on #6 fairway, off street parking. MLS24735  $129,900 
 

12-2  Lake View! Upper level w/2BR, 3BA, open floor plan, updated 

kitchen & separate laundry. Condo has core w/ 4’ BR expansion. Off- 

street parking, near Clubhouse & pool.  MLS 23784  $154,900 
 
 

15-3  Upper level unit w/ 2 BD, 2BA. Renovated kitchen. Off street 

parking. On golf course, overlooks #5 green MLS #23414 $109,900 
 
 

19-1 Lower level w/ 3BR,2BA.  Newly renovated kitchen & stainless 

steel appliances. Core space & off street parking.. View of #6 green. 

Screened porch to watch golfers. MLS#22622   $129,900 
 
 

24-4 Lower level with 2BR, 2BA, newer Kitchen, HVAC to  porch plus 

sliders. W/D and handicapped assessable. A good buy with furniture, 

appliances and golf cart included!  MLS #11343  $89,500 
 

43-4- Very nice lower level condo with two bedrooms, 1.5 baths 

& renovated kitchen. Screened porch & storage area. Common 

area side porch & storage. MLS #26650 $104,900 
 

48-2- Upper level w/ 2/BR, 1BA. Open floor plan. Sliders on 

screened porch. On Cul-de-sac w/ view of #8 fairway. Enjoy 

watching golfers & deer from your back porch! MLS #22185 

$74,900 
 

61-1  Lower level 3BR, 2BA. Open floor plan, extra windows in LR. 

Glassed screened porch. Common area side porch, cart storage & off 

street parking. MLS #23744  REDUCED!  $129,900 
 

67-4  Lower level w 2BR, 2BA. Open floor plan w/beautiful updated 

kitchen & glassed screened porch. Great common area cart storage & 

work shop! MLS 25200  $156,900 
 

85-2  Upper level, 2BR, 2½BA, open floor plan with updated kitchen. 

Core expanded, laundry room & extra storage. Overlooks #8 green & 

has off-street parking.  MLS 25254  $125,000 
 

86-3- Upper level with 2BR, 2BA, open living space w/ nice kitchen. 

Screened porch with sliders currently used as family room. Condo has 4’ 

BR expansion & laundry. Limited area golf cart storage; located across 

the street from the lake with a view. MLS #21117 $109,900  

 

mailto:shosho70@aol.com
http://www.healinghandsofsomerset.com/
mailto:vicki.burchfield@coldwellbanker.co


 
LIST YOUR UNIT WITH LAKE 

CUMBERLAND REALTY  
40 YEARS of Dedicated Services to 

Woodson Bend Resort 
WE”RE STILL THE BEST REAL ESTATE COMPANY to sell your unit! 

AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK TO SHOW CONDOS.  
WE LIVE ON THE RESORT SO WE ARE READILY 

AVAILABLE.  24/7 CALL ANYTIME! (606-271-1005 
cell) 

 

 

 

 

ALL UNITS FURNISHED !! 

ALL UNITS FURNISHED !! 

 

GOLF UNITS – 2BR/1BA   2nd bath can be added 

72-3, $81,900, newer HVAC, Kitchen & Bath 

78-2  $103,900  Newer Kitchen  

 

GOLF UNITS 2BR – 2BA Remodeled kitchens and bathrooms All Good units 

Great Starter Units   31-3, $99,900  priced reduced $5000 

15-1 $113,500        41-4, $98,500 price reduced $16,000  All Really Nice 

56-4, 43-1,  $109,900  Really Nice 

21-2  $114,900      86-4  $123,900    52-3  $109,000 

 

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-2 BR/2BA Great Buys 

   65-3  $114,900    84-4  $112.000    

64-1  $129,900 Have a cup of coffee while watching the golfers 

64-2  $139,900 white and beige beautiful remolded   

66-1 $154,900 Large 12X50 side porch 

 

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-3 – 4 BR 

60-1  $139,900    67-1  $109,000   52-3 $109,000 

52-2  $149,900 core space for 3rd Bath. Really Nice!! 

67-2  $139,900  Great Sunrise view  

     85-3  $169,900   2 Window Walls, Great view. 3 baths 
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